230.0
230.1
230.2
230.3
230.4
230.5

230.6

230.7

230.8

230.9

230.10
230.11
230.12

Westpark Governing Board Meeting
Agenda
May 13th, 2024

Greetings and Land Acknowledgement

Verification of quorum

Approval of the agenda

Approval of meeting notes April 16 and April 24, 2024
Correspondence

Business Arising

230.5.1 Consultations
230.5.2 Parent volunteers at morning drop off

New Business

230.6.1 Education Project
230.6.2 ABAV Review
230.6.3 School fees
230.6.4 School supply lists

Service Contracts
Fundraisers, School Activities, and Field Trips
Reports

230.9.1 Principal

230.9.2 Teacher representative
230.9.3 Daycare

230.9.4 Home & School

230.9.5 Parent Representative
230.9.6 Commissioner

230.9.7 Community Representative

Public Question Period
Next Meeting Date
Adjourn





