Westpark Governing Board Meeting Agenda May 13th, 2024

230.0 230.1 230.2 230.3 230.4 230.5	Greetings and Land Acknowledgement Verification of quorum Approval of the agenda Approval of meeting notes April 16 and April 24, 2024 Correspondence Business Arising
	230.5.1 Consultations 230.5.2 Parent volunteers at morning drop off
230.6	New Business
	230.6.1 Education Project 230.6.2 ABAV Review 230.6.3 School fees 230.6.4 School supply lists
230.7	Service Contracts
230.8	Fundraisers, School Activities, and Field Trips
230.9	Reports
	230.9.1 Principal 230.9.2 Teacher representative 230.9.3 Daycare 230.9.4 Home & School 230.9.5 Parent Representative 230.9.6 Commissioner 230.9.7 Community Representative
	Public Question Period Next Meeting Date
230.11	THEAT INICECTING DUTC

230.12 Adjourn